VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
BULDANA ( Arts & Commerce)

Students satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process 2023-24

Following are questions for online students Satisfaction Survey Regarding Teaching
Learning Process.

* Indicates reauired auestion

...........................

2. Mobile No. *

Student Name

3. Class*

Mark only one oval.

BAI

BA Il

BA Il

B Com |
B.Com I
B.Com lll
Other:



4. 1) How much of the Syllabus was covered in the class? *

Mark only one oval.

4-85t0100%
3-701t084%
2-55t069 %
1-30to 54%
0 - Bllow 30%

5. 2) How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

Mark only one oval.

4- Thoroughly
3- Satisfactorily
2- Poorly

1- Indifferently

0-Wont"t teach at all

6. 3 ) How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

Mark only one oval.

4- Always effective

3- Sometimes effective
2- Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0-Very poor communication



7. 4)The teacher"s? approach to teaching can best be described as *

Mark only one oval.

4- Excellent
3- Very good
2- Good

1- Fair
0-Poor

8. 5) Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

Mark only one oval.

4- Always fair

3- Usually fair

2- Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair

0-Unfair

9. 6) Was your performance in assigments discussed with you? *

Mark only one oval.

4- Every time

3-Usually

2- Occasionally / Sometimes
1- Rarely

O-Never



10.

11.

12.

7) The institute takes active intrest in promoting intership,student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

4- Regularly
3-Often

2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

8) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognative, social and emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

4- Significantly
3-Very well

2- Moderately
1-Marginally

0-Not at all

9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

Mark only one oval.

4- Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

*

*



13. 10) Teacher inform you about your expected competencies,course outcomes  *
and programme outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Occasionally / Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-l don't have a mentor

14. 11) Your mentor does a necessary follw-up an assigned task to you. *

Mark only one oval.

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Occasionally / Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-l don't have a mentor

15. 12) The teachers illusrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

Mark only one oval.

4-Every time

3-Usually

2-Occasionally / Sometimes
1-Rarely

O-Never



16. 13) The teachers identify your strenths and encourage you with providing right *
level of challenges.

Mark only one oval.

4-Fully
3-Reasonably
2-Partially
1-Slightly
0-Unable to

17. 14) Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome  *
them.

Mark only one oval.

4- Every time

3-Usually

2-Occasionally / Sometimes
1-Rarely

O0-Never

18. 15) The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review  *
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.

4- Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly Disagree



19. 16) The institute / teachers use student centric methods, such as experiencial *

learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing laerning experiences.

Mark only one oval.

4-To a great extent
3-Moderate
2-Some what
1-Very little

0-Not at all

20. 17)Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

Mark only one oval.

4- Strongly agree
3-Agree
2-Neutral
1-Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

21. 18) Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcatebsoft skills, life skills *
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

4-To a great extent
3-Moderate
2-Some what
1-Very little

0-Not at all



22.  19)What percentage of teachers use ICT tools as LCD projector,
Multimedia,ets. while teaching.

Mark only one oval.

4- Above 90 %
3-70-89 %
2-50-49 %
1-30-49 %

0- Below 29 %

23. 20) The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

Mark only one oval.

4- Srongly agree
3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

24. 21) Give three observation /suggesyion to improve the overall teaching-
learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms



Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24

SN Timestamp |Email Address  |Mobile No. Class [Score [1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21)
1| 12/24/2024 (pujaubar@gmail. | 7083522570(BA IIl 4 - 85t0 100% |4- Thoroughly [4- Always |3- Very 3- Usually |3-Usually [4- Regularly |4- 3-Agree [4-Every |3-Usually [4-Every |3- 4-Every |3-Agree (3- 4- 3- 4- Above |3- Agree |Encourag
9:14:07 |com effective [good fair Significantly time time Reasonabl |time Moderate [Strongly |Moderate |90 % e
y agree students
with
2| 12/24/2024 |rupalipaithane55 | 9356283619|BA III 2-55t069 % |4- Thoroughly (3- 2- Good 3- Usually |3-Usually |2- Sometimes|2- 2-Neutral |4-Every |3-Usually |2- 3- 4-Every |3-Agree |[2-Some |2-Neutral [2-Some |2- 50-49 |3- Agree [Good and
9:39:28(8@gmail.com Sometime fair Moderately time Occasion |Reasonabl |time what what % helpfully
s effective ally / y teacher
Sometime
s
3| 12/30/2024 |morebudhabhush| 7666717986|BA II 4 -85t0 100% |4- Thoroughly |3- 3- Very 4- Always  [4- Every  [4- Regularly [3-Very well [2-Neutral |4-Every |2- 4-Every |4-Fully 2- 2-Neutral |2-Some |3-Agree [4-Toa 4- Above |2- Neutral |Very very
7:49:55|an78@gmail.com Sometime |good fair time time Occasionall [time Occasiona what great 90 % good
s effective y/ lly / extent
Sometimes Sometime
s
4| 12/30/2024 |rohitparve515@g | 7218347987|BA I 4-85t0 100% |3- 4- Always (4- 4- Always  [3-Usually [4- Regularly |3-Very well [4- 3-Usually [4-Every time|4-Every [4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 3-70-89 |4- My
9:56:30(mail.com Satisfactorily |effective |Excellent |fair Strongly time time Strongly [great Strongly [great % Srongly [college is
agree agree extent agree extent agree very good
5| 12/30/2024 |shilpahelode@g | 9834237501|BA Il 1-30to 54% |4- Thoroughly |4- Always (4- 0-Unfair 4- Every  |4- Regularly |4- 4- 4-Every |4-Every time[4-Every |4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 3-Agree [4-Toa 2-50-49 |3- Agree |My
10:11:06|mail.com effective |Excellent time Significantly |Strongly  |time time time Strongly [great great % college is
agree agree extent extent very good
6| 12/30/2024 |komalkad2002@ | 7620888956|BA II 3-70to0 84% |4- Thoroughly |4- Always |3- Very 4- Always  [4- Every  [4- Regularly |[3-Very well [4- 4-Every |4-Every time[0-Never |3- 0-Never [3-Agree |4-Toa 3-Agree |4-Toa 3-70-89 |3-Agree |My
10:38:35|gmail.com effective |good fair time Strongly [time Reasonabl great great % college is
agree y extent extent very good
7| 12/30/2024 |priyatayade7721 | 7721886810|BA Il 3-70t084% |3- 3- 3- Very 3- Usually |4-Every |4- Regularly [3-Very well |3-Agree |[4-Every |4-Every time|4-Every [4-Fully 4-Every |[3-Agree |4-Toa 3-Agree [4-Toa 3-70-89 [3-Agree |College
11:03:13|@gmail.com Satisfactorily [Sometime [good fair time time time time great great % very good
s effective extent extent
8| 12/30/2024 |poonamparve200| 8379060818|BA Il 3-70to 84% |4- Thoroughly |4- Always |4- 4- Always  [4- Every  [4- Regularly |[3-Very well [4- 4-Every |4-Every time[4-Every |4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- Above |4- My
11:05:25|2@gmail.com effective |Excellent |fair time Strongly [time time time Strongly [great Strongly [great 90 % Srongly [college is
agree agree extent agree extent agree very good
4}
9| 12/30/2024 |vaibhavwankhed | 9657351551|BA IlI 4 -85t0 100% |4- Thoroughly [1- 4- 3- Usually |3-Usually [3-Often 4- 4- 2- 4-Every time|4-Every  [4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- Above |4- My
11:23:25|e559@gmail.com Generally |Excellent |fair Significantly |Strongly  |Occasiona time time Strongly [great Strongly [great 90 % Srongly [college is
ineffective agree lly / agree extent agree extent agree very good
Sometime
s
10| 12/30/2024 |ayushjadhao36@ | 9356202817|BA | 2-55t069 % |1- 1- 2- Good 2- 2- 2- Sometimes |2- 1- 2- 1-Rarely 1-Rarely [2-Partially [2- 2-Neutral |2-Some |2-Neutral [2-Some |2- 50-49 [2- Neutral |Very good
11:26:05|gmail.com Indifferently  |Generally Sometimes |Occasional Moderately |Disagree |Occasiona Occasiona what what %
ineffective unfair ly/ lly / lly /
Sometimes Sometime Sometime
s s
11| 12/30/2024 |gaikwadvishal41 | 9373527104|BA Il 2-55t069 % |0-Wont"t 3- 2- Good 3- Usually |4- Every |3-Often 0-Not at all [2-Neutral |1-Rarely |2- 4-Every |4-Fully 3-Usually |3-Agree [2-Some |3-Agree |3- 4- Above |4- Good
11:37:40|424@gmail.com teach at all Sometime fair time Occasionall [time what Moderate (90 % Srongly
s effective y/ agree
Sometimes
12| 12/30/2024 |jadhaokanchan3 | 7798509919(BA Il 3-70t084% |1- 4- Always (4- 3- Usually |4-Every |2- Sometimes|3-Very well |3-Agree [2- 4-Every time|4-Every  [3- 4- Every |2-Neutral |4-Toa 3-Agree [4-Toa 3-70-89 [3-Agree |My
12:17:01|1@gmail.com Indifferently  |effective [Excellent |fair time Occasiona time Reasonabl |time great great % colllege is
lly / y extent extent very good
Sometime
s
13| 12/30/2024 |rupaliamolhiwale | 9370099621|BA IIl 3-70t084% |[3- 4- Always |3- Very 4- Always  (2- 3-Often 4- 2-Neutral |4-Every |3-Usually 3-Usually [4-Fully 3-Usually |4- 2-Some  |4- 3- 2-50-49 |3- Agree |[Bilingual
12:54:34 | hiwale@gmail.co Satisfactorily |effective [good fair Occasional Significantly time Strongly  [what Strongly [Moderate |% teaching ,
m ly/ agree agree to clear
Sometimes the
concept
and to
use
multimedi

a oftenly




Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24

SN Timestamp |Email Address  |Mobile No. Class [Score [1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21)
14| 12/30/2024 |sureshkhatri2003 | 9767877953|BA Il 4 -85to 100% |0-Wont"t 0-Very 3- Very 4- Always  (4- Every  [4- Regularly [4- 3-Agree [4-Every |4-Every time[4-Every |3- 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 1-Very 4- Above |4- My
13:24:21|@gmail.com teach at all poor good fair time Significantly time time Reasonabl |time Strongly [great Strongly [little 90 % Srongly [college is
communic y agree extent agree agree very good
ation
15| 12/31/2024 |aksahmore22446 | 7249121864|BA Il 4 -85t0 100% |4- Thoroughly [4- Always |4- 4- Always  [4- Every  [4- Regularly [4- 4- 4-Every |4-Every time[4-Every |4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- Above |4- Exllent,My
4:36:55|6@gmail.com effective |Excellent |fair time Significantly |Strongly  |time time time Strongly [great Strongly [great 90 % Srongly College
agree agree extent agree extent agree Is Very
Good,|
Like It.
16| 12/31/2024 [saakhijadhav58 7218709976|BA | 4 -85t0 100% |4- Thoroughly [4- Always |3- Very 3- Usually |4-Every |4- Regularly |4- 3-Agree [4-Every |4-Every time[4-Every |3- 4-Every |[3-Agree |4-Toa 3-Agree [4-Toa 3-70-89 [4- Yes
6:56:34@gmail.com effective |good fair time Significantly time time Reasonabl |time great great % Srongly
% extent extent agree
17| 12/31/2024 |chauthankarrame| 7378869814 |BA Il 1-30to54% |(2- Poorly 4- Always |(4- 4- Always  [4- Every  [4- Regularly |[3-Very well [3-Agree |4-Every [4-Everytime|4-Every [4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- Above |4- My
14:47:10|shwar@gmail.co effective |Excellent |fair time time time time Strongly [great Strongly [great 90 % Srongly [collage is
m agree extent agree extent agree very nice
18| 12/31/2024 |vaibhavjadhao20 | 7620790297 |BA IIl 4 -85t0 100% |4- Thoroughly [4- Always |4- 3- Usually |4-Every |4- Regularly |4- 4- 4-Every |4-Every time[4-Every |4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- Above |4- My
15:16:32|18@gmail.com effective |Excellent |fair time Significantly |Strongly  |time time time Strongly [great Strongly [great 90 % Srongly [college is
agree agree extent agree extent agree very best
19| 01-01-2025 |[durganiwal150@ | 9699459758|BA II 4 -85to 100% |4- Thoroughly [4- Always |3- Very 4- Always  (4- Every  [4- Regularly [4- 3-Agree [4-Every |4-Every time[3-Usually |3- 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 3- 4- Above |4- my
10:18:27|gmail.com effective |good fair time Significantly time Reasonabl |time Strongly [great Strongly [Moderate |90 % Srongly [college is
y agree extent agree agree very good
20| 01-02-2025 |hiwalemagu358 8263813835|BA Il 2-55t069 % |1- 4- Always |3- Very 2- 4- Every 1- Rarely 2- 3-Agree [4-Every |1-Rarely 1-Rarely |4-Fully 2- 0- 2-Some  |0- 1-Very 4- Above |2- Neutral |Use
03:50:57|@gmail.com Indifferently |effective |good Sometimes |time Moderately time Occasiona |Strongly  |what Strongly [little 90 % better
unfair lly / Disagree disagree graphics
Sometime and
s visual
media to
engage
students
well.
21| 01-02-2025 |kjadhao788@gm | 9881382062|BA | 1-30to54% |(2- Poorly 1- 2- Good 2- 1- Rarely [2- Sometimes |1-Marginally [2-Neutral |2- 2- 2- 1-Slightly |1-Rarely |2-Neutral |2-Some  [1- 2-Some  |2-50-49 |[1- Very
04:32:21]ail.com Generally Sometimes Occasiona|Occasionall |Occasion what Disagree [what % Disagree [good
ineffective unfair lly / y/ ally /
Sometime [Sometimes |Sometime
s s
22| 01-02-2025 |rahulubarhande7 | 7030118335|BA IlI 4 -85t0100% |3- 4- Always (4- 4- Always  (4- Every  [4- Regularly [4- 4- 4-Every |4-Every time|4-Every |4-Fully 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- Above |4- My
07:52:36|9@gmail.com Satisfactorily |effective |Excellent |fair time Significantly |Strongly  |time time time Strongly [great Strongly [great 90 % Srongly [college is
agree agree extent agree extent agree very good
23| 01-02-2025 |hiwalesanjivani24| 9834937243|BA IlI 4 -85to 100% |4- Thoroughly [4- Always |3- Very 4- Always  |4- Every  |4- Regularly |4- 4- 4-Every  |4-Every time|4-Every |4-Fully 4- Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 2-Some  |3-70-89 |3-Agree |All
08:00:12| @gmail.com effective |good fair time Significantly |Strongly  |time time time Strongly [great Strongly  [what % teachers
agree agree extent agree are very
good at
teaching
24| 01-02-2025 |rohitbhandare93 |Hai BA Il 4 -85to 100% |4- Thoroughly [4- Always |3- Very 4- Always  [4- Every  [4- Regularly |[3-Very well [4- 4-Every |4-Every time[4-Every |3- 4-Every |4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 2-50-49 |4-
08:05:46(|22@gmail.com effective |good fair time Strongly [time time Reasonabl |time Strongly [great Strongly [great % Srongly
agree y agree extent agree extent agree
25 . 4- 3- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4-
01'002;0052:‘5‘6 502%2?:;?22?3 BA Il 4-8510100% |4- Thoroughly :ﬁ:(':‘:l’jeys g;(\)’;’y ;:if'ways 2;n'z"ery 4-Regularly |3-Very well |Strongly :;Egery 4-Every time :;Egery Reasonabl :;nzvery Strongly |great Strongly |great EA, 50-49 1srongly
agree % agree extent agree extent agree
2 01-02-2025|hiwaleseema4@ . |3 4- Always |4- 4- Always  |4- Every 4- 4-Every . |4-Every 4- Every 4 4-Toa |4 4-Toa 1, apove |+ ('lﬂo)ileague
09:17:37 |gmail.com 7745892292\ BA Il 4-8510100% Satisfactorily |effective |Excellent |[fair time 4- Regularly Significantly S-Agree e 4-Bvery time| ;o 4-Fully time Strongly |great Strongly |great 90 % Srongly i very
agree extent agree extent agree nice
27 ) : § 0-Very 2 4 4 4 4 My
ot 5’;323?23 y@c’g'r;zkiri”r:oo“ 9158146380|BA Il 2-5510 69 % ?e:\'cg";t‘a” i 302)’:”' Sometimes |0-Never  [4- Regularly [3-Very well |Strongly :ni’ €Y |4-Every time ﬁni’e’y 1-Slightly ﬁmive'y Strongly |1m\|{sery Strongly :Ao serate 03/070 89 lsrongly  |college
unfair agree agree agree agree very good

ation




Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24

SN Timestamp |Email Address  |Mobile No. Class [Score [1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16) 17) 18) 19) 20) 21)
28 2- y
. " 1- QOccasiona 3- 4E 4- 1V 2.8 2. 50- 49 0- );I .
01-02-2025|khatrinamrata869 | ;5404 44916BA I 2-55t069 % |- Vont't Generally |2 VeV |4 AWays 1 sially  |4- Regularly |3-Very well |3-Agree  ily / 3-Usually [1-Rarely |Reasonabl |; ="*Y |strongly | 'S  |2-Neutral |<:50T€ 9949 Igpongy |O7°9€1S
09:45:30|@gmail.com teach at all X .’ |good fair . time little what % . very very
ineffective Sometime y agree disagree good
s
29 0-Very 2 My
01-02-2025|helodegovind@E | 4767550205|BA 1 4-8510100% |2- Poorly POOr 1y Goog |- AWays (4-Bvery |y poay [3verywen |1 4-Bvery |Occasionall |4 porery [aFuly  |*EYeY  [oNeutral |1VEY  |2-Neutral [2S0Me [ AbOve 13 pjree |college
09:55:10|mail.com communic fair time Disagree [time y/ time little what 90 % 1 (T
ation Sometimes 9
30 (1)Water
. . 3- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4- tank (2)
o1 07, 2925 bhlmapandtl@gm 70203057441(BA Il 3-70t084% |4- Thoroughly |Sometime 3- Very 4 'Always 4 Every 3-Often 3-Very well [Strongly [3-Usually |3-Usually 4 Every 4-Fully 4 Every 3-Agree [great Strongly 3 3-70-89 Srongly  [entry
05:36:40]ail.com .~ |good fair time time time Moderate |%
s effective agree extent agree agree road (3)
PT class
31 PN ] PN
: 1- Occasiona . Occasion
01-09-2025|shindepavan298 | ;q;5504503|BA | 1-30t054% |2- Poorly Generally |2-Good  |1YS4aY 14 Rarely  [2- Sometimes |1-Marginally| ™ y / Decasionalf wiwy 1-Slightly |1-Rarely |2-Neutral |2-5°™  [1- oy |fbew=c |k Very good
06:18:25|2@gmail.com N " unfair Disagree . y/ . what Disagree |[little % Disagree
ineffective Sometime ) Sometime
s Sometimes
32| 01-09-2025) ahaydekaran9g 8261850755|BA Il 3-701084% |4- Thoroughly |+ AWays |3-Very 3-Usually 15 ¢ oy |4 Regularly |+ é-tron ly |¥EYeY 14 Every time|3-Usual geasonabl 4Bvery 13 agree |& 3-Agree 4;eT;t)a 4- Above g-ron ly |Very nice
06:34:16|@gamil.com ° anly effective |good fair Y 9 y Significantly Y time Y Y time 9 Moderate 9 9 90 % gy Y
agree y extent agree
33 i 4- 4-Toa |[4- 4-Toa 4-
01-09-2025 [boradesahil32@ R o 3- 4- Always |3- Very 3- Usually |4- Every R 4- u u q . |4-Every J 4- Every 4- Above
06:39:15|gmail.com 8459762808|BA IlI 3-70to 84% Satisfactorily |effective |good o i 4- Regularly Significantly 2-Neutral [3-Usually [4-Every time e 4-Fully - Strongly |great Strongly |great 90 % Srongly  |Good
agree extent agree extent agree
34 —
shubhangirajugh 3- 4- 4-Toa 4- Our
01-09-2025 . R o |3 4- Always |3- Very 3- Usually |4- Every . 2- g 4-Every g g g g 3- 3-70-89 .
06:43:01 ongade@7gmail. | 9529041425(BA Il 4 -85 to 100% Satisfactorily |effective |good fair time 3-Often Moderately 3-Agree time 3-Usually 3-Usually |Reasonabl |3-Usually |3-Agree Moderate Strongly [great % Srongly |college is
com y agree extent agree very good
35 . 3- Communiti
01-09-2025 |amolgunjkar3@g R o |3 4- Always (4- 4- Always  [4- Every R K g u u d u g 3- g 3- 3-70-89 ~
06:45:13| mail.com 8459526406 |BA 11l 4 - 85to 100% Satisfactorily |effective |Excellent |fair - 4- Regularly |3-Very well [3-Agree |3-Usually [3-Usually 3-Usually \l/?easonabl 3-Usually |3-Agree D 3-Agree Moderate |% 3- Agree zt:::jent
36 !
3- 4- 0-l don't 3- 4-Toa
01_09__202_5 bondremayur200 | 7q75157698(BA 11 4 -851t0 100% |4- Thoroughly [Sometime 3- Very 3-Usually 16 Never  [4- Regularly 4 Strongly |3-Usually |have a 3-Usually [Reasonabl |3-Usually |3-Agree |great 3-Agree s 3_ 70-89 |5 Agree |Good
06:48:41[3@gmail.com .~ |good fair Significantly Moderate |%
s effective agree mentor y extent
¥ 01-09-2025 |gj0784569@gmal & - 3-Usually |4-Eve - 4-Ever 4Every | 4- Ever palios 4-Toa |3 7089 |* Ly
e 9 9 9209389391 |BA Il 4 -85to 100% |4- Thoroughly [Sometime . vl Y |3-Often - 3-Agree . Y 3-Usually . Y |Reasonabl | y 3-Agree [great 3-Agree [great N Srongly  [collage is
12:52:49(i.com .~ |Excellent [fair time Significantly time time time %
s effective y extent extent agree very good

Vidarbha Mk

vidyalays, Buldhany

(Aris & (‘m!m-‘m'\‘r)




VIDARBHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BULDANA (
Arts & Commerce)

36 responses



Mobile No.

36 responses

9834237501

7620790297

7218347987

8261850755

Hai

7798509919

9370099621

8459526406

8379060818

9356202817

9209389391

9657351551

9881382062

9373527104

9699459758

8767550225

9158146380

7249121864

7620888956

7745892292

7083522570



9834937243

7972127698

9529041425

7721886810

8459762808

70203057441

9767877953

7666717986

7378869814

9356283619

7218709976

8263813835

7030118335

77589444916

7972684803

Student Name

Class

36 responses

@ BAI
@ BAIl
@ BAIN
@ BComl
@ B.Comll
@® B.Com I

I8 copy



1) How much of the Syllabus was covered in the class? I8 Copy
@ 4-85t0 100%
@ 3-701t0 84%
®2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 - Bllow 30%

2) How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

@ 4- Thoroughly

@ 3- Satisfactorily

@ 2- Poorly

@ - Indifferently

@ 0-Wont"t teach at all

36 responses

36 responses

3) How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

36 responses

@ 4- Always effective

@ 3- Sometimes effective

@ 2- Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0-Very poor communication




4) The teacher"s? approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

36 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3- Very good
@ 2- Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor

5) Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

36 responses

@ 4- Always fair
@ 3- Usually fair
@ 2- Sometimes unfair

/ @ - Usually unfair
= | @ 0-Unfair

6 ) Was your performance in assigments discussed with you? LD Copy

36 responses

@ 4- Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2- Occasionally / Sometimes
@ - Rarely

@ O0-Never




7) The institute takes active intrest in promoting intership,student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

36 responses

@ 4- Regularly
@ 3-Often

@ 2- Sometimes
@ 1- Rarely

@ 0-Never

8) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you LD Copy
in cognative, social and emotional growth.

36 responses

@ 4- Significantly
@ 3-Very well
@ 2- Moderately
) @ 1-Marginally
> — | @ 0-Not at all
44.4%
9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

36 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree




10) Teacher inform you about your expected competencies,course LD Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

36 responses

@ 4-Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally / Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-1 don't have a mentor

11) Your mentor does a necessary follw-up an assigned task to you. LD Copy

36 responses

@ 4-Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally / Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-1 don't have a mentor

12) The teachers illusrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications.

36 responses

@ 4-Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally / Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never




13) The teachers identify your strenths and encourage you with providing I8 copy
right level of challenges.

36 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3-Reasonably
@ 2-Partially

@ 1-Slightly

@ 0-Unable to

14) Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them.

36 responses

@ 4- Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally / Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

15) The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

36 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly Disagree




16) The institute / teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiencial learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing laerning experiences.

36 responses

@ 4- To a great extent
@ 3-Moderate
@ 2-Some what

8.3 @ 1-Very little
~ e @ 0-Not at all

17)Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

36 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree

18) Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcatebsoft skills, |_|:| Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work.
@ 4- To a great extent
@ 3-Moderate
@ 2-Some what
@ 1-Very little
8.3% Y
@ 0-Not at all

36 responses




19)What percentage of teachers use ICT tools as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia,ets. while teaching.

36 responses

@ 4-Above 90 %
@® 3-70-89 %

@ 2-50-49 %
@® 1-30-49%
@ 0-Below 29 %

20) The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy
very good.

36 responses

@ 4- Srongly agree
@ 3-Agree
@ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagree
> _— | @ 0-Strongly disagree

21) Give three observation /suggesyion to improve the overall teaching- I_D Copy
learning experience in your institution.

36 responses

5 (13.9%)

3 (8.3%)
2 (5.6%)
2

1 (AN (EIEE(2:8%) (218(ZAE(AE(ZNE(ZIE(E(2: 8% (A E(IE(ZAE (A E(Z1E(218(2:8 %) (2181 E(216(2.8¢
0

(1)Water tank (2... Encourage stud... My colleague is... My college is ver... Very good
Bilingual teachin... Good and helpfu... My college is ver... Our college is ve... Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report



Google Forms






